Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC White

Wednesday Sweep
30-07-2014

Division : All

Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
John Ross 79 - 16¢c = 63+
Roderick Macdougall 83 - 16¢c = 67*
Sandy MacK enzie 81 - 13c = 68*@
Caum Mclver 88 - 20c = 68
Jeremy Price 85 - 15c = 0@
Doug Y ounie 78 - 8 = 70
Andrew Brown 7 - 4c = 71
David McAlister 87 - 15c = 72
David Tuach 8l - 9c = 72
Gregor McDonald 90 - 18c = 72
Scott Lindsay 88 - 15c = 73
George G Paterson 7 - 2c = 73
Andrew Howell 84 - 1lc = 73
James Burns 87 - 13c = 74 @
Steven Duncan 91 - 17c = 74
Bruce Armour 93 - 17c = 76
Steven JBassindale 82 - 6c = 76
John Clarke 100 - 24c = 76
Patrick lain Keith 102 - 25c = 77
Michael Hasson (Jnr) 92 - 13c = 79
Garry Keith 92 - 13c = 79
Matthew Varley 100 - 21c = 79
Simon Hasson 101 - 20c = 8l
David Howell 96 - 15c = 8l
John Donaldson 93 - 12c = 81
Peter Rawlinson 94 - 13c = 81
Stephen A McGregor 91 - Tc = 84
Ross MacKillop 9% - 12c = 84
Graeme Macrae 109 - 20c = 89
Gary Kay N/R - 25c = N/R
Brian Grigor N/R - 24c = N/R
David Ward N/R - 23c = N/R
Paul MacDonald N/R - 22c = N/R
lan Considine N/R - 2lc = N/R
Mark Farquhar N/R - 20c = N/R
John Fyfe N/R - 20c = N/R
David Douglas N/R - 18c = N/R
Graham Godsman N/R - 17c = N/R
Rabbie Kernahan N/R - 15c = N/R

CSS Score: 70
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

14.0
14.9
12.1  Atter Count-Back
19.6  After Count-Back
145
1.7
3.6 LowestGross
14.8
8.8
18.3
14.9
AWAY Lowest Gross
111
134
16.7
16.7
5.9
240
24.8
13.2
12.9
20.8
19.9
15.2
125
13.0
74
12.2
19.9
253
24.0
235
217
214
19.6
19.8
184
16.6
14.9

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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Neil Jaffrey
Tony Billington
James Fleming
Greg Smith
William Jack
Gordon Gill
Derek Gruber
Daniel Laidlaw

31 July 2014

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

14c =
13c =
13c =
12c =
10c =
9c =
9c =
5c =

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

13.6
12.9
13.2
12.5

9.7

94
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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